

WALK-IN/DROP-OFF

Bring in your registration form and payment to the Town

of Menasha Parks & Recreation Office or drop off your

completed registration form in the drop-box located

outside the Municipal Complex main entrance.

## **PROGRAM REGISTRATION FORM**

FAMILY LAST NAME				PARENT/GUARD	)IAN			
STREET				CITY		ZIP		
HOME PHONE		WORK P	HONE	EMERGENCY PHONE				
EMAIL ADDRESS*Receipts: If you would like o	a copy of y	our receipt, plea	se include your E-	mail address or a se	lf-addressec	d, stamped envelope.		
RESIDENCY (Please Circ *City of Menasha residents q	=		-		Non-Resic		「own.	
Participant's First Name	M/F Birthday		T-Shirt Size (all flag football programs only)	Class Nam	e	Class #	Fee	
NOTE: Please inform instructo start of the program. In case conditions which medical pe	of an accid	dent or illness, list p	articipant's name	and any	Round	Total Fees \$	<b>5</b>	
<b>LIABILITY INFORMATION:</b> You should be aware that Parks & Recreation programs involve an element of risk or danger for all participants and may cause serious injury, death or property loss. The Town of Menasha Parks Recreation Department does not provide or cover any medical or hospital insurance for participants in our programs. All persons participating in Town of Menasha Parks & Recreation Department sponsored activities must provide their own insurance and assume risk for all injuries.					"ROUND UP FOR RECREATION" Rounding up your program fee helps provide financial assistance to those unable to afford the program fee for youth activities. This is an optional program.			
	l have	e read and und	derstand the lic	ability information	n listed abo	ove.		
ADULT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE					DATE			
3 EAS	SY WAYS I	TO REGISTER - I	Please make ch	necks payable to	: TOWN C	PF MENASHA		

MAIL-IN

Mail your completed registration form to:

Town of Menasha Park & Rec.

2000 Municipal Drive

Neenah, WI 54956-5665

ONLINE

You may now register for programs online, 24 hours a day, 7 days a week!

Visit www.town-menasha.com and then the

Parks & Recreation Department homepage.